
Acadiana Stars Biddy Basketball 

2016-2017 Season Schedule 

Location for Practice and Games:  

Topshelf Sports, 1616 Youngsville Highway, Youngsville LA 70592 

 

Helpful Season Schedule 
This is tentative schedule information to help in planning purposes,  

please understand that it is subject to change 

Week 1: Start Up Sessions will be: 

Tuesday, Nov 8---Boys 5/6s @ 6:00pm 

Wednesday, Nov 9---Boys 9/10s @ 6:00pm 

Thursday, Nov 10---Boys 7/8s @ 6:00pm 

Saturday, Nov 12---Girls 5/6s @ 9:00am 

Saturday, Nov 12---Girls 7/8s @ 9:00am 

Saturday, Nov 12---Girls 9/10s @ 9:00am 

Week 2: Practices will take place on Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 

                and Saturday/Sunday of this week 
Week 3: Closed Thursday 11/24 and Friday 11/25 for Thanksgiving 

              (Practice will take place on Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday,  

      and Saturday/Sunday of this week)   
Week 4: Start of League Games, Saturday December 3 

Week 5: League Games Saturday, December 10 

Week 6: League Games Saturday, December 17 

Week 7: Closed for Christmas Holidays- Monday 12/19 thru Monday 12/26 

Week 8: League Games to be played during Week Tuesday 12/27 thru Friday 

               12/30; Closed for New Year’s Holiday- Saturday 12/31 thru Monday 1/2  

Week 9: League Games Saturday, January 7 

Week 10: League Games Saturday, January 14 

Week 11: League Games Saturday, January 21 

Week 12: League Games Saturday, January 28 

Week 13: League Games to conclude during this week and Last date of  

                  2016-2017 season is Saturday, February 4th 

***End of season tournament will begin during Week 12 and continue thru Week 
13. More information to come.*** 

***This information is only provided to help for planning purposes, it is subject to 
change. More information to follow as season progresses.*** 



 


